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

PEDEN HILL
Brand new, 2 bdrm, firep- 
'ace, carport, sundeck.

F O O T H IL L S  
2250 finished iq . ft.
2—fireplace*, 2 V i bathi, • 
super fam ily room and 
playroom in bsmt. 10' /i%  
$50,000 mortgage. Quiet 
crescent with park near by. 'n9 s 
725 Selwyn Cre». 563-6308.
No agent*. CD22111

4 BDRM home in Heritage - 
l i t  mortgage, $39,800 ot 
10% due March 1983, 
$75,000. 120 Claxton Cre».
Phone 562-1725. C4111

TAX REDUCTION i ,973 '2*68  3 BEDROOM 
With a duplex that has costs , * r'dge, stove, washer, 
that can be written off d ry e r , carpet throughout, 
against not personal in- 2 ? ' J ’ o .b .o .
come. We have 2 duplexes ° ne 962-7961. C61 14 
now available. Coll John at 
964-1921 or 562-4869.
SKCD5108

3 DUPLEXES 
M.U.R.B. certificates and. 
soft costs available. Call 
John at 964-1921 or 562- 
4869. SKGS6107

LIKE new 14x70 1979 Chan­
cellor. Fridge, stove, & dis­
hwasher, P.G.L. D.L. No. 
6164. Reasonable. 962- 

worth 9364. SKGS4109

MOBILE 
$7500. 
DI7113

homi
Ph.

package
964-6846.

WANTED TO BUY: 8, 10- or 
12' wide older trailer, will 
pay cash or take over pay-

PRIVATE sale - no agents, 5 [ 
acres, 1900 sq. ft. splitl

'/j DUPLEX 900 sq. ft. strota 
title 37' lot, 2 bedrooms, 
and fireplace, 2 bedrooms ments. Phone 562-4792  
and bathroom finished jn |SKGSl482 
the basement, stove,
fridge, washer and dryer,

i i * i i   ̂ ■— < >*; &rJ ° bor oreo- Askin9level, fireplace, oil-wood Prke $04 00Q q|| offers con. $59,500. 564-3373.
combination furnace, car- i ■ j  . 
port, 3 bdrms, 2 V i bat- cqTF95 
hrooms, large family room.

Phone 562-3277. SKC2109

living room, kt.chen, office spL(T , , houJe for Ja, 
or sewing room located on a|| fou, ,eve,5 profeJlionalv 
Green Acres Dr. |ust off : finilhed> 2150 fq ft areo 
Chief Lake Rd. Phone 962- . ,, ,6045. 014 11 1 expensive carpet through­

out, 4 bathrooms, 5 large 
I bedrooms, two F.P., double 
'carport with concrete 
driveway, fenced and land-

HERITAGE area - 3 bdrm. 
home on quiet cul de sac,

PRIVATE sale by owner V l 
duplex, 4 yr. old, 3 bdrm. 
separate entrance near 
downtown, bus & school. 
$31,500 mortgage at 
12% % . Asking $59,900  
firm. Call 562-0008 DI7113

D O W N TO W N
2 bdrm SxS duplex, good 
assumable mtge. $24,000 
due 1984. 12V i % . Good lo-

down. Fridge and stove in- „ _  . . ..
eluded. 562-2821 or 962- & many more. Just recently 
jljlcq tc i i t painted throughout. Ph.
665fl- TFM1_____________  564-8061. DI3112
ASSIJMF m nrinnnp nf • ..r ..------------:-------;------------- T cation $66,900. Call 563-
$30,000 a t I 3 Vj % Full NEW °t,ract.ve, 4 !evel split 7926. CD3 112
price $55,000, For immacu­
late 1,300 sq. ft. double 
wide with ensuite, sundeck, 
fridge, stove, Vi acre lot.
2nd mortgage available.
562-2821. TFI 11

, ,  , . 7926. CD3112
in Hart Highlands on b e a u t - ________________________
ifully treed Ige. lot. Oak
cupboards, quality carpets, FOUR 4-plexes in 4 different 
heatilator fireplace, extra locations in downtown 
flue in basem ent, 2 V i bowl. Days 564-6696 eves 
baths, large master bed- 562-3573. TF93 
room, family room, formal 
diningroom, plus nook, all 
very nicely laid out. Car­
port. Asking $105 ,000 .
Phone 562-0274. SKGS9104

LAKEW OOD SUB 
BY OW NER

Concrete drive, extra park-;
ing many bushes peren- $9,900 down, 3 bdrm. 
mall, rockery garden spot, i hou|e 1040 sq.ft. Fireplace 
patio, fenced for privacy,! . . , , ,u
R.R. features beautiful rock! 4 c° rP °rt- la'O® builder 
wall, hand split cedar ceil- mortgage. Full price 
ing, wet bar, bath up and i $74,900. 964-7523 after 6 
down, workshop, etc., etc. | p.m. TF104
Great house, must be s e e n ;-------------------------------------
562-6950. CD51 1 1 OWNER A N X IO U S

IN town - duplex, 1 150 sq. 
ft. each mdin floor. Ensuite, 
sunken living room, gar- j 
age, fireplace, one bed 
room basement suite, under 
each side, sundeck, 4 F.S. 
$149,800 to view call 563- 
6161 between 6 p.m. to 7 
p.m. TF 101

I NEW DOUBLE WIDES
F r o m  o n ly  $ 2 9 ,9 0 0  w i t h  
c h o ic e  o f 2 4  o r  2 8  w id e s .  
F ro m  9 6 0  j q .  f t. to I 4 4 0  s q . f t .  
C a l l  c o l le c t  3 7 4 - 2 4 0 4  M e tro  
H o m e s  L td . K a m lo o p s ,  9 3 6  
Y e l lo w h e a d  H ig h w a y ,  K a m ­
lo o p s  V 2 H  I A 2 .  D .L  
D O I3 4 5 A . S K T F I

PREOWNED
G o o d  s e le c t io n  o f 1 2 , 14 a n d  
d o u b le  w id e s  to  c h o o s e  
f ro m . O n ly  a t  M e tr o . C a ll  c o l­
le c t  3 7 4 - 2 4 0 4  M g tro  H o m e  
K a m lo o p s  l t d .  9 3 6  Y e l ­
l o w h e a d  H ic jh w o y ,  K a m ­
lo o p s .  D . L .  D 0 I 3 4 5 A .  
S K N T F -1

NEW 14 WIDES
F ro m  o n ly  $ 1 9 ,9 0 0  w ith  o v e r 
4 4  p la in s  to  c h o o s e  f r o m .  
P le a s e  c a l l  c o l l e c t ,  M e tr o  
H o m e s  K a m lo o p s  ( l t d . )  9 3 6  
Y e l lo w h e a d  H ig h w a y .  374 - 
2 4 0 4 .  D . L .  D u l  3 4 5 A f  
S K N T F - I

TO SELL
location.

963-7681  
DI4111

MUST sell 3 bdrm. house in Cen, ra| lo ca tio n . Bow,
Burns Loke. $40,000 o .b .o .; lin n  f, o

T , . ,  962-7427. T  , uVT ^  Iplus I bdrm. down. Large
iot, close to schools, shop­
ping, entertainment. . Don't 
miss seeing this one. To 
view, 563-6416. CD21 13

TWO new duplexes in Col- 
' lege Heights, close to 

school, $62,900 multi Buil­
der 563-6890 alter hours.. 
Bernie Brooks. 964-9442. 
TC79

1974 EMBASSY double 
wide, 3 bedrooms, large liv­
ing room wtih freshairfirep- 
lace, carpets, drapes, 
fridge, stove, built-in dis­
hwasher, hitches & axles. 
Will consider good used 1 2' 
wide as partial payment. 
Phone 750-4474. C41 12.

ON rainbow Park, 721 Toy 
Cres, 3 bdrm full basement, 
new kitchen & bath. Car­
port, sundeck, F.P., w .w ., 
throughout. $88,000. 563- 
5222. DI91 1 1

116 HOUSES 
WANTED TO RUT

WILLOW River, only
$32,000 buys this 3 bed- | lace, sloped cedar ceilings

JONES CONSTRUCTION 
New 1208 sq. ft. home in 
North Meadows with dou­
ble carport, sunken livin- 
groom with heatilator firep-

room home on 3 large lots 
landscaped with
greenhouse & large gar­
den, storage shed, near 
pavement. Ideal starter 
home or investment prop­
erty. Ph. 562-1648. C411 1

diningroom and livin- 
groom, large kitchen with 
eating area . Priced at 
$105,000. 962-7987. 
CDTF90

HOUSE for sale - price dras­
tically reduced from 
$83,500 to $75,500. In quiet 
area in city bowl. Phone * 
564-1107. C3113

HOUSE that has to be 
moved. Phone 963-9004 
Dl 10110

HAVE mortgage paper to 
trade on good home in or 
out of city plus some cash. 
Phone 563-2705 or 564- 
6458. DI51 1 1

MORAN'S
TR A ILER  SALES 

LTD.
We buy, sell, accept 
trades, arrange financing 
—  in or out of town. Call 
562-2317. CD-TF-75

117 USTIMS
WANTED

IDEAL family home - 3 bed­
room 1000 sq. ft. bun­
galow, attached garage, 
extra parking at rear; de­
veloped basement, clear, , , 
title $75,000. Phone 564- Year*. u,,l'fy shed, large lot

12% MORTGAGE for 4V i

5416. DI91 1 1

113 HOUSES 
FOR SALE

TABOR lake, 3 bdrm house, 
1 Va yrs. old, cothedral ceil­
ings, knotty pine cabinets, 
2 V i acres $95,000. 963- 
8145. DI6109

113 HOUSES 
FOR SALE

1 175 SQ. FT. 3 bdrms, W i  
baths, 2 fireplaces, large 
kitchen, quiet cul de sac, 
Highland Park, mid '80s. 
562-8420 a fter 5 pm. 
0110106

H A R T  

R E A L T Y

L T D .
O P E N  H O U S E

SUNDAY JUNE 13 
11:30 TO 2:30 P.M.

M T. ALDER ESTATES 
3925 BELLAMY

IN THE 70's 
1 I 70 sq. ft. solid home on 
full basement. Double 
carport with sundeck. 
One acre subdividable 
lot. MLS 01846.

— i. j i • • imS
COMMUTING 

DISTANCE 
3 Br. home on 21 treed 
ocres. Close to 2 lakes. 
Excellent garden. Can be 
subdivided, abundant 
water supply.

MID '80 s 
Quality convenience 8. 
class, all to be found 
here. Large enclosed 
deck for the sun lovers. 
Large lawn for children to 
romp on. Room for RV. 
MLS 01087.

1145 sq. ft. home on V* 
acre, basement, carport, 
paved drive. All city ser­
vices. School, shopping, 
bus, and recreation 
facilities close. $79,900. 
MLS 02453.

BUILDING LOTS 
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

688.00 
1 ,5 0 0 .0 0

& g a rd en , large diningroom 
with quality cupboards. I 
Phone 562-7422. DI21 13

LARGE 
FAMILY HOME

I year old 4 level split with 
double garoge, located on 
greenbelt lot in High­
lands Estates. Five bed­
rooms, den, family room off 
kitchen, built-in appliances. 
Will consider smaller home ; 
or property in trade. 564- 
1399. SKCDTF109

PRIVATE SALE
5 bedroom house, 2 bat- I 
hrooms, sauna room, targe 1 

. | livingroom, 2 c a r  garage &
* I carport. Bricks in front - very ! 
| well insulated. 3 years old.
| $129,000. 964-9663.

>| CDTF102

* TRUCKER'S SPECIAL. House
► with equipm ent repair 
.[ shop, located on 2 acres, 5
' minutes from downtown Pr-

> ince George. $120 ,000 .
, ! 564-4574. TF91

LISTINGS WANTED
Are you considering rol­
ling your house or prop­
erty? I need listings and 
will be pleased to make 
every effort to get you a 
quick sole. Phone Ivor - 
564-4201.

B  BLOCK 
BROS.

SKCDTFl

ALBERT'S 
TRAILER 

TO W IN G  LTD.
Mobile home repairs, roll 
oil's, porch moves, pilot 
car service.

964-7889
CD-TF-100

1036 sq. ft. in a single 
wide mobile home

O nly  A t 
WAYNE 

MOBILE HOMES
2033 - 1st Ave. 

562;2338 D.L. 461 1 
9-9 Mon.-Fri.

9-6 Sat. & Sun.
CDTF-37

563-9201
The nam e 

Friends R ecom m end 
CD-TF-62

MOBILE HOME
•  B locking
•  Steps
•  Wedges

CAMPER
•  Safety B locks

T A I-P A N
963-9121

120 MOillE HOMES

Law yers fee  
M isce llaneous

Total cost tra des

T o ta l cost p a c k a g e  
(ta x  in c lu d e d ) 

A v e ra g e  cost o f lo t

TOTAL
C O ST...........................

2 4 .6 0 1 .0 0

2 7 .6 5 3 .0 0

2 5 ,0 0 0 .0 0

* 7 7 , 2 5 4 . 0 0 J

1 P /4 %  MORTGAGE
Large 3 bedroom family 
home in the bowl area, 
firep lace, carport and 
finished basement, beauti­
ful corner lot $47,000  
mortgage at 1 I Va %  till! 
April '84. Drive by 3158 
Nechako Drive. Vendor 
may carry 2nd mortgage 
$88,500. 563-8913 or 563- 
2442. SKCDTF 110

HOME for sole Lakewood 
Sub. 3 bdrms, 2 baths, 2 
fireplaces, w .w . carpet, 1 
carport, sundeck, full bsmt, 
landscaped & fenced. Gar­
den, brick barbeque. 
$87,500. Phone 563-9810. 
DI51 11

ASSUMABLE
MORTGAGE

3 bdrm. house in College 
Heights post & beam, lots of 
cedar, landscaped, as- j 
sumable $33,000 at 1014 % 
till August '83 , price 
$79 ,900. Ph. 964-4135  
6610 Essex Cres. CD4I 1 1

SALE by owner, condo in ex­
cellent a rea . Close to 

schools 
shopping 4. park. 3 bdrm, 
full basement, semi­
finished, sliding glass doors 
to patio, floor to ceiling 
corner fireplace. New car­
pets, recently painted  
throughout, stove, fridge, 
dishwasher included. 563- 
6518 after 5 p.m. DI22102

COLLEGE Heights - private 
sale. 1 120 sq. ft. home, 
main floor, living room, 
kitchen, 3 bdrms. 1 V i bat­
hrooms, ensuite. Basement 
with family room, bedroom, 
full bathroom, utility area. 
Covered entrance to mature 
garden backing on green­
belt, carport, sundeck. Ask­
ing $89,000. Phone 964- 
6665. DI22I08

10x42 2 BDRM mobile 
heme. Phone 112-695- 
6564. Burns Lake. GS5I14

FULLY remodeleled 12x60 
mobile home, new furnace 
$12,000. 112-560-5524. 
Cl 1 14

8x38 MOBILE home to be 
moved, fully furnished. 
Good condition. $5500. 
Mechanic's special 10x55 
mobile home at Antler's 
Trailer Court. Requires 
some repairs, $5,000 - 
$1,000 down. 562-4792. 
GS1114
m z

2x6 WALL IN 
A MOBILE HOME 

ONLY AT
WAYNE 

MOBILE HOMES

2033 - 1st Ave. 
562-2338. D.L. 46 1 1 

9-9 Mon.-Fri.
9-6 Sat. & Sun.

CDTF-37

FOR SURE
The Best After 

Service At 
WAYNE 

MOBILE HOMES
2033 - 1st Ave. 

562-2338 
D.L. 4611 

Ask Our Customers 
9-9 Mon. - Fri.

9-6 Sat. & Sun.
CDTF-37

K g i e r H E R K
l _ r r r ?  t f G M E S

P R IN C E  G E O R G E . B C
... C  u-"K EY-IO C " Sy»tem. We w. 

build for you or you can eatil< 
a item b le  if yourself wVrit, 
Bo* 1090. Prince George o 
see our showroom

1621 NICHOLSON ST 
PHONE 563-4912 

OR 564-1889

4 • RIDGED 
FIBERGLASS

PRESHRUNK 
LOGS

E stim a te d  m a rk e t 
va lu e  c o s t ................

COST

...... * 9 2 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 ;
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